	,5-							France.	E @	r= n	D /7		Common or other Party and
CK# 304	18		FICATIO	IN OF ASI	ew Jersey 3ESTOS AB : 8:60 and 12				E G		$\underline{\mathbb{W}}$	E	-
Date of Notification (1)		-	Name		Owner/Oper	rator	(2)		DEC	- 2	2016	ĵ	H
11/30/11/8			1. bh	in Bo	onura							30-449	Incomend
Agencies Notified Type Notification	}		Street /	Address									
N EPA N Initial			Andreas de la companya de la company					1	ASBESTO	S CO ENSI		UL 8	L
Amended Amended				ate, Zip C			5	-		E1401	100		
DOL Amendmen Emergency			) De	95.0	te, No	en	)ers	ey					
DOH justification	)	5	Name	of Contact					Talanhana I	trumhen	-		
DCA Cancellatio	ก		1 F	TONK									F
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	na Diaca	(3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION		Toma of For	TTA . 7.53					,
(1) - (1) (		(S)				To list the	Type of Fac						
Street Address	100			_		$\dashv$	School		ther than K	173			
0027 (80.033						ME MANAGEMENT			e & comme		adinos	s. hon	195.
Dity (5)							etc.)						
Secs de Heights						American	Square Feet	energenee M.B.	of Floors	on bredige	Bldg.		
Dounty (6)			Court	Cod- IT		(Inches)	200	10	1		50	ナ	
()COCA				Code (7)	0	- (vecomen	Current Use	4	<del></del>	lished)			
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Dismo-18	3)	LAGO	M No.	1 80	1	12051						
or monoray i am insectify desired	OPRIES (C	43	nou	ai ivij.			of Abatement Insulation (						
treet Address		-	Silver .				Address						
					1		ontrose Ro	(					
ity, State, Zip Code							ate, Zip Code						
							Neck, Nev		ur				
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm		- 1	Telepho	ne No.			one No.	. 00,00	License	Ma			
		9				organia	20 Car 9 West-		Themse	3.60			
		Į.			1 73	32 2	94 1757		00029				
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led Co	mpletion	Date (11)			94 1757 of OSHA Mor	itor	00029				
Start Pate (10)	1 - 1	. 1		Date (11)				itor	00029				
Start Date (10)	121	15	mpletion	Date (11)	Na	ame (		itor	00029				
Ccupancy Status During Abatement (Cher	ck Only O	15) Ine)	10	Date (11)	Na	ame (	of OSHA Mor	itor	00029				
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Chec Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	ck Only O	Me) Abates	ment	Date (11)	Na Sk	ame (	of OSHA Mor		00029				
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	ck Only O Period of mal Facilit	Me) Abates	ment	Date (11)	Na Sk	ame (	of OSHA Mor Address		00029				
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	ck Only O	Me) Abates	ment s	Date (11)	Na Sk	ame (	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclo	nmeni w	th Negative		не		
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	ck Only O	Abates Abates Abates Abates Abates	ment s	Date (11)	Na Sk	ame (	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I	nment w	th Negative	Pressi		re	
Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)	ck Only O	Abates Ab	ment s	Date (11)	Na Sk	ame (	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I	nment w	ith Negative	Pressi	ocedu Abat	emen	and the same of th
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of	ck Only O Period of mal Facility	Abates by Hour Pernova Demosi	ment s ation		City	reet /	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem	nment wiscome service of the service	ith Negative	Pressi	ocedu Abat		ded one
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	ck Only O Period of mal Facility	Abates Ab	ment s ation tion tion tion tion tion tion tion	Asbes	Descript tos Containin	reet /	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem	nment wissure Procedure pted (*) a	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Coupancy Status D	ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi	Abates by Hour Renova Demoli s Local Norma ed Sole aintena stodial:	ment s ation tion tion tion tion tion tion tion	Asbes	City	y, Station ( ing Male ems	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem of plenat (ACM) insulation,	nment wisere Procedur pted (*) a	ith Negative e ind Non-Fri Amount (Specify	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: ————————————————————————————————————	ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi	Abates by Hour Renova Demoli S Local Norma ed Sole aintena	ment s ation tion tion tion tion tion tion tion	Asbes	Descript tos Containin thermal syste	reet // y, Station of the state	Address  ale, Zip Code  Full Contai  Mini-Enclo  Glovebag I  Non-Exem  of aleriat (ACM) insulation, , or	nment wisere Procedur pted (*) a	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount	Pressi	ocedu Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cherle Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:  Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility	ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi	Abates by Hour Renova Demoli s Local Norma ed Sole aintena stodial:	ment s ation tion tion tion tion tion tion tion	Asbes	Descriptios Containin thermal syste surfacing,	reet // y, Station of the state	Address  ale, Zip Code  Full Contai  Mini-Enclo  Glovebag I  Non-Exem  of aleriat (ACM) insulation, , or	nment wisere Procedur pted (*) a	ith Negative e ind Non-Fri Amount (Specify	Pressi	Abat	emen	Enclosure
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:  Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 sf or 23 if 2160 sf or 2260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  In Facility  (13)	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Renova Demoli s Local Norma ed Sole aintena stodial: (12)	ment s ation tion tion slly by since/ Staff?	ASDOS (i.e.	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other miscel	reet // y, Station of the state	Address  ale, Zip Code  Full Contai  Mini-Enclo  Glovebag I  Non-Exem  of aleriat (ACM) insulation, , or	nment wisere Procedur pted (*) a	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:  Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Renova Demoli s Local Norma ed Sole aintena stodial: (12)	ment s ation tion tion tion Staff?	ASDOS (i.e.	Descriptios Containin thermal syste surfacing,	reet // y, Station of the state	Address  ale, Zip Code  Full Contai  Mini-Enclo  Glovebag I  Non-Exem  of aleriat (ACM) insulation, , or	nment wisere Procedur pted (*) a	ith Negative e ind Non-Fri Amount (Specify	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Renova Demoli s Local Norma ed Sole aintena stodial: (12)	ment s ation tion tion slly by since/ Staff?	ASDOS (i.e.	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other miscel	reet // y, Station of the state	Address  ale, Zip Code  Full Contai  Mini-Enclo  Glovebag I  Non-Exem  of aleriat (ACM) insulation, , or	nment wisere Procedur pted (*) a	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:  Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  QX +C + O →	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Personal Renoval Personal Renoval Renov	ment s ation tion tion slly by since/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other miscel	y, Station (care and care and	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem of alerial (ACM) insulation, , or	ament wisters Procedure pted (*) a	th Negative e and Non-Fria Amount (Specify F or LF)	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Renova Demoti S Local Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment s ation tion tion tion tion tion tion tion	Asbes (i.e.	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other miscel	y, Station (care and care and	of OSHA Mor Address ate, Zip Code Full Contai Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem of elerial (ACM) insulation, or ous)	nment wisure Procedure pted (*) a	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:   Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)   ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Renova Demoti S Local Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment s ation from lion sly sly by succel Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Descript Descript tos Containin thermal syste surfacing, other miscel	y, Station of the state of the	Address  ate, Zip Code  Full Contai Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem  of alerial (ACM) insulation, or ous)	of Regis	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:  Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf   Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  OX 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Renova Demoti S Local Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment s ation tion tion tion tion tion tion tion	Asbes (i.e.	Description Containing thermal system surfacing, other miscel	y, Station of the state of the	Address  ate, Zip Code  Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem  of alerial (ACM) insulation, or ous)	of Regis	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount (Specify F or LF)	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian
Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:  Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  QX (C 10 7)  ame of Registered Waste Hauter ce Insulation Co., Inc.	Ck Only O Period of mal Facility  Usi Ma Cus	Abates by Hour Renova Demoti S Local Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment s ation tion tion tion tion tion tion tion	Asbes (i.e.	Descript Descript tos Containin thermal syste surfacing, other miscel	tion of the state	Address  ate, Zip Code  Full Contai Mini-Enclor Glovebag I Non-Exem  of alerial (ACM) insulation, or ous)	of Regis	th Negative e and Non-Fri Amount (Specify F or LF)	Pressi	Abat	emen ype	- Landanian

CK# 3048	page (	State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)								800			
Date of Notification (1)    30   0  Agencies Notified Type Notification		Mark Museum or server de serve de	Street Ar 140	00 H	bood br.Z	Eg	vites,	ASE	DEC	S COI	VTR		
EPA DEP DOL DOL DOL DOA DOA DCA Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (in justification) Cancellation			Mame of De	Contact	iure l		lw)ers		1805 hone Mun	NSIN Timber	iG 	1	and the state of t
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Wedgewood Egu: 1.6 Street Address	Place (3	espe		- LITY INFO	ORMATI	ION	Type of Facility School (K-Subchapte	-12) er 8 (Other)	than K-12	)			and a light of the second common contract of second
2005 Rt 541 (M Gurlington	4.#	114	Rd	)			etc.) Square Feet	private & c	OOFS	5	dg. A	ge	D, comment
County (6)  BU-LING FUN  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		County ( (STATE)	USE ONLY	)	Trace in the state of	Current Use (Prof SHOVE From of Abatement Co Insulation Co	7+ /do.	100 d		2		
Street Address  City, State, Zip Code					Address ontrose Rd ate, Zip Code								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	-	Telephone No.					Neck, New J one No. 294 1757	W Jersey License No. 00029					no management of state of stat
Start Date (10) 12 10 1 (0 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	121	72	npletion 11 G	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito Address	<b>T</b>					AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Por Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	/ Hours				City, Si	ate, Zip Code			II.			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Renova Demolit					Full Contains Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempt	re ocedure				ė	
Location of		s Local Norma	lly	Takes History days and	De	scription	of	oran pid to dispersion and orange		and the second s	Contract Contract	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ed Sole sintena todial S (12)	ncel		thermal surfa			(Spe	ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
doctors ôff.le	Yes		V	000	+11	0		1500	1/)	X			
News Stand Gare front	Nows Stand Operation +					0		200	Th	X			
Main Building		Z	Dox	+1	10		800	功	X		A consideration of the constraint of the constra	A Control of the Cont	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Ace Insulation Co., Inc.	1	JUDEP W lauler ID 2086		Cubic of Wa	Yards ste 5	Chrins	i Registere s Landfill	d Landill					
City, State Colts Neck, New Jersey					Dispo	ZZ II	City, Sta  Eastor	200					Mode Bell-Asia Some
Completed by Bree McGuire	Title Secr	etary	Treasu	ırer	8	igneture Bu	1	1.	Da		10	16	

CK# 3048

1	E	C	B	1	Print/F	orm	\$754.
]],	15	0		Ц	U	5	
1						i i	
		DEC	504	9	2018	- 1	

CNA		(Pur	suant to	MJAC 0.0	0 and 12:12	"			EG	= 5	50	16
Date of Notification (1)				uilding Ov	mer/Operator	(2) LC 1	UC	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1 1	greet Addi		205 4	mes	Parke	ASBES	LICE			₹O!
DEP Initial Amended Amendment #_		C	ity, State,	Zip Code	Neu	2/2	Sen	07701		77 Fe-1970		
DOH justification Cancellation	Auding	N	lame of C	Contact	1100			Telephone Numi	ber			
			FACILI	TY INFOR	MATION	[ T	f Facility (4)					-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F	Place (3) LC Pod		oper	1y		So Su Of	chool (K-12) ubchapter 8 ( ther (i.e. priv	(Other than K-12) ate & commercial	buildi	ngs, l	omes	i,
Gy Docter James	Pur	rec	1)1	00		Square	Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ac	je (-	
iled bank			County Co		-	Current	4	if being demolishe	id)	$\mathcal{U}$		
Mor muth Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	mer (8)		ASCM I		-	e of Abale	GHCC   ement Contr tion Co., In					
Street Address					Stree	Address	3		7.5		-	
City, State, Zip Code					City,	State, Zip	Code	sey 07722	11.20			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	elephone	No.	Telep	hone No.		License No 00029				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	1 Com	pletion D	ate (11)	Nam	e of OSH/	A Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check			114		Stree	et Address	S					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	Facility I	Hours	ent		City,	State, Zip	p Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovati				A Mini	i-Enclosure vebao Proce	ut with Negative Produce dure (*) and Non-Friabl			e	
	1					NON	FEXERIPIEU	( ) and North house			ement	
Location of	N	Location Loc	ly		Descripti	on of			-	Ty	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Mai	d Solel intenar odial S	nce!		os Containing thermal syste surfacing, \	ms insula /AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		(12)			other miscell	laneous)			18			
In Facility (13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		II .		mention of the second	70 /E	/al			
In Facility (13)  Masement + Crawispa			X	Di Q	II .			50 LF 25 D	X		and the same of th	-
In Facility (13)			1	p.o bil	linsul linsul			50 LF 25 D	X		The second secon	The state of the s
In Facility (13)  Masement + Crawispa		No	NDEP W	aste	RIASULEC INS	OKTIO	that agreement the	50 LF 25 D	X	and the state of t	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	The state of the s
hasement (raw)spa		No No	X	aste	Cubic Yards	ction oktion	Name of F	25 (7) Registered Landfill	X	no con construction of the control o	menters productives in Palastica year production and the second	And in containing the property of the property
In Facility (13)  Maslement + (rawispa)  Maslement +  Name of Registered Waste Hauler		No No	JDEP W. lauler ID	aste	RIASULEC INS	ction oletions 3	Name of F	25 g) Registered Landfill	X X X	And the state of t	And the second s	managering and control of the contro

Ch 10	59			St FICATION Pursuant		BESTOS	ABATE				EG			10	59				
Date of Notification (1)				Name of	f Building	Owner/	Operator	(2)			ner	, - (	) 21	116	TIL				
Noven	nber 29, 2016			KB New	vark, LL	C					L Lot			710	-				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress										1				
EPA	Initial			6-02 Fa	ir Lawn	Ave.					ASBEST	os c	ON	ROL	. &				
DEP	Amended	0		City, Sta	ate, Zip C	ode					L	CEN	HHE						
DOL	Amendment		_	Fair Lav	wn NJ 0	7410													
DOH	Emergency ( justification)	including	Ī	Name of	f Contact					Те	lephoneNu	mber	10-25						
DCA	Cancellation			Project	Manage	er													
				-	LITY INF		ION			-									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3	3)					Туре	of Facility (4	1)									
former Cardolite		<u> </u>							School (K-12	2)									
Street Address									Subchapter										
500 Doremus								$\boxtimes$	Other (i.e. pretc.)	rivate	& commerc	ial buil	dings	, home	es,				
City (5)								Squa	are Feet	# 0	f Floors		3ldg.	Age					
Newark, NJ									TBD		TBD			ГBD					
County (6)				County (				Curr	ent Use (Prio	r if be	ing demolis	hed)			-0.00				
Essex				(STATE U	JSE ONLY,						facility								
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.		Name	of Aba	atement Cont	ractor									
AET, Inc.				The MACK Group						C									
Street Address			Street Address																
907 Doolittle Drive			99-90-90-00-00 					HWY N, S	STE	209									
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code											
Bridgewater, NJ 088	07								NJ 08034										
Project Manager for Mon			T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	the same of the sa											
Eric Houseknecht			(	908) 21	200		(973)				00781								
Start Date (10)	THE THOUSE HOUSE	Schedule		mpletion [					HA Monitor		00701								
12/05/1	6			5/31/17			The M	ACK	CK Group, LLC.										
Occupancy Status Durin		Only Or	ne)	0,01,11	(14):97	100	Street			.0.									
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire P	eriod of	\ hator	mont			1500 k	(inas	HWY N, S	STE	209								
Abatement Perform									Zip Code	J 1 L .					-				
Other - Describe:							A1.330404.000		NJ 08034					*					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						Officity	1 1111,	140 00004						-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova	ation			Б	X	II Cantain-		Nametine F								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		and the same of	emoli					Mi Glo	II Containment ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted (	edure									
		T		1				110	II Exclipted (	) unu	14011-1 Habit	11000		ement					
Location		4 353	Locat Normal	107111		_								/pe					
Asbestos-Containing	No. 1 to 1 Section 1 of the section of the section of the section of	Use	d Sole	ly by	Ashes		scription taining M		L(ACM)	Δ	mount								
TO BE ABA	ATED	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	intena odial S				systems				Specify	D	-	Encapsulate	m				
In Facil (13)	ity	Cusi	(12)	otan:			cing, VA			SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure				
(13)		-				other r	miscellan	eous)				ova	air	ulat	sure				
		Yes	No	N/A										Ф					
Bld 1		X				-	Roofing	1		41	50 s/f	X							
_"_						)				$\Diamond$									
		-	A		vessel			3	00 s/f	$\Diamond$									
Bld 2					pipe				405 If	X									
-"-		X					vessel			3	35 s/f	X							
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		N	J DEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of R										
lavvanie O = 12 - 4 O	F		H	lauler ID I		of Wa				10.150									
Newark Carting / Spa	iπan Environme	ntal		2225	53		TBD		Cumberla	nd C	o./ BFI / (	GRO'	NS.	TRF	RF				
City, State							sal Date		City, State	00000		40							
Newark, NJ		T					5/31/17		Newburg	/ Imp	-		lle, l	PA					
Completed by		Title				S	ignature		7/-	1	Da								
lichael Cooper		Presid	ent			******	- Julian	//			11/	29/16	3						

l and the same of		Location Normall						ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repa	l Éncapsula	(Enclosure)
	Yes	No	N/A		Li L ULO		C011	6	
Bld 2	X			roofing	6500 s/f	X	NTF	01	
-"-	X			transite	3160 s/f	X	NG_	02	
Bld 3	X			transite	880 s/f	X			
_#_	X			roofing	2900 s/f	X			
Bld 4	X			duct insul	850 s/f	X			
_#_	X			roofing	2500 s/f	X			
Bld 5	X			transite	480 s/f	X			
_0_	X			pipe	220 l/f	X			
Bld 6A	X			roofing	1715 s/f	X			
Bld 7	X			pipe	100 l/f	X			
Bld 10	X			galbestos	3500 s/f	X			
Bld 12	X			transite	1075 s/f	X			
_"_	X			vessel	200 s/f	X			
_"_	X			pipe	215 l/f	$\langle \rangle$			
Bld 21	X			pipe	230 l/f	$\stackrel{\frown}{\times}$			
_"_	X			Vat/Mastic	200 s/f	$\stackrel{\frown}{\times}$			
_"_	X			transite	100 s/f	$\langle \rangle$			
pipe rack	X			pipe	915 l/f	$\langle \rangle$			
misc	X			vessel	300 s/f	$\Diamond$			
misc structures	X			transite	880 s/f	$\langle \rangle$			
				tranotto	000 0/1				
									$\exists$
				100000000000000000000000000000000000000					
	+ +					-			
							-		
							-	-	
								-	

Location of Spestos-Containing Material (ACM)  Is Location Normally Used Solely by			Description of		l W	Abate Ty	ment	-	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole iintenar todial S (12)	ice/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify 2 SF or LF)	2A1	Repaid	Endapsulate	
	Yes	No	N/A	V T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	ASBESTOS CO LICENS	ING	10L 8	ite	
Bld 2	X			roofing	6500 s/f	X			
_n_	X			transite	3160 s/f	X			
Bld 3	X			transite .	880 s/f	X			
_1"_	X			roofing	2900 s/f	X			
Bld 4	X			duct insul	850 s/f	X			
_"_	X			roofing	2500 s/f	X			
Bld 5	X			transite	480 s/f	X			
_"_	X			pipe	220 l/f	$\Diamond$			Г
Bld 6A	X			roofing	1715 s/f	$\Diamond$			-
Bld 7	$\Rightarrow$			pipe	100 l/f	$\Diamond$		-	-
Bld 10	$\langle \rangle$			galbestos	3500 s/f	$\Diamond$			-
Bld 12	$\Rightarrow$			transite		$\Diamond$			
_"_	$\Diamond$				1075 s/f	$\Diamond$			
_"_				vessel	200 s/f	$\Diamond$		-	
				pipe	215 l/f	$\Diamond$		_	-
Bld 21	$\Diamond$			pipe	230 l/f	$\Diamond$			
_"_				Vat/Mastic	200 s/f	$\langle \rangle$	_		
_"-	$\Diamond$			transite	100 s/f	$\langle \rangle$			
pipe rack	$\rightarrow$			pipe	915 l/f	$\langle \rangle$			
misc	$\rightarrow$			vessel	300 s/f	X			
misc structures	X			transite	880 s/f	X			
					==				
									_
								1	-
									-
								+	-
									-
					900.000		-		
									-
							-		-
				3.					_
								-	
								_	_
									_
	1								

					t to NJAC				[[]		C	F	7	// [5	Tr	5
Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building	Owner/0	Operator	(2)	HU	150	(9)		1 1		-11	11
1007	ber 23, 2016		1		wark, LL		oporato.	(-)		1						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address	.0					DEC	- 2	-20	16	1	4
⊠ EPA	Initial		e	6-02 Fa	air Lawn	Ave.										
☐ DEP	Amended	//an:		City, St	ate, Zip C	ode				ASBE	STO	SC	TIME	POL	2.	1
□ DOL	Amendment		F	air La	wn NJ (	7410			·	1000		ENS			O.	and the same
□ DOH	Emergency (i	incluaing	1	Name o	of Contact					Tele	phone	Numl	er			
DCA	Cancellation		F	Project	Manage	er			8				_			
N					ILITY INF		ION									
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking	Place (	3)					Type of Faci	lity (4)							
former Cardolite									ol (K-12)							
	:	ti						Subcha Other (					build	linas	home	20
500 Doremus								etc.)		rato a		or oral	Dune	migo,	nome	.5,
City (5)								Square Feet		# of F	loors		В	ldg. A	ge	
Newark, NJ County (6)	nty (6) X e of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building				0 1 (7)			TBD			TBD			Т	BD	
Security Control of the Control of t	et Address  Doremus (5)  ark, NJ  nty (6)  ex  e of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building  Inc. et Address  Doolittle Drive  State, Zip Code  ewater, NJ 08807  act Manager for Monitoring Firm				Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Current Use	(Prior				d)			
Essex	Hirad by Building C	Jupar /0		ASCI	A No.		Nisass	- 6 A L - 1 1	0 1		acility	У				
AET, Inc.	Timed by building C	wilei (o	,	ASCI	VI NO.		944-45.7 SOUTH	of Abatement			9)					
Street Address							-	ACK Group	o, LLC	<i>ن</i> .						
907 Doolittle Drive							100000000000000000000000000000000000000		N C	TE 00	20					
City, State, Zip Code								ings HWY ate, Zip Code		1 E 20	)9					
L	f Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner  C. ddress olittle Drive ate, Zip Code vater, NJ 08807 Manager for Monitoring Firm useknecht te (10) Sch						5510474.E3474.G1010	Hill, NJ 08								
				Telepho	ne No.		Telepho		0034		Licens	e No				
Eric Houseknecht			100		18-1108			59 - 5000			0781					
Start Date (10)		Schedu			Date (11)			of OSHA Mon	itor	0	0701					
10/30/16	3			4/30/1	7		The MA	ACK Group	b. LLC	2.						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only O	ne)				Street A		,							
Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire P	eriod of	Abatem	nent			1500 K	ings HWY	N, S	TE 20	9					
Abatement Performe Other - Describe:	d Outside of Norma	al Facilit	y Hours				City, St	ate, Zip Code	)							
	10 Y						Cherry	Hill, NJ 08	3034							
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	*		Renova				$\geq$			with N	Vegativ	e Pre	ssur	Э		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoliti	on				Mini-Enclo Glovebag		lure						
							$\geq$				on-Fria	able Pi	oced	ure		
		ls	Location	on									1			ğ İ
Location			Normall d Solel	*		Des	scription (	of						l yr	e	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA			intenar					aterial (ACM) insulation,			ount		_		m	m
In Facility		Cus	todial S	taff?	(1.6.		cing, VAT	Control of the Control of the Control			ecify or LF)	ative Pressure  Friable Procedure  Abatem Type  at fy Repair  Repair		icap	Enclosure	
(13)			(12)			other m	niscellane	eous)			3049017		SVOI	pair	sula	Sur
		Yes	No	N/A									<u>m</u>	1	te	Ф
Bld 1		X				Б	Roofing			115	0 s/f	,	X			
	Bld 1								+			- (	$\supset$	-+		
							/essel				) s/f	- (	$\rightarrow$	-		_
Bld 2	$\Diamond$					pipe			40	)5 If	_ <	X				
-"- X							/essel				s/f		X			
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		100000	J DEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was		Name	of Reg	gistere	d Land	dfill				
Newark Carting / Spar	ntal	110	222			TBD	Cumb	erlan	d Co	/ REI	/ G	301/	VS I	TPF	?F	
City, State	3,,,,,						al Date	City, S		J 00.	ו וט	7 01	V	.01	LIXI	
Newark, NJ							/30/17	Newb		Imnei	rial /	Morr	isvil	le P	А	
Completed by		Title					ignature	1,77	/ /	7		Date		-, 1		
Michael Cooper	14	Presid	lent				Man	19/				11/23	3/16			

Location of		Locati Normal ed Sole	ly	Description of	m E C	E	Abate	ment	F
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenar todial S (12)	nce/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)EC	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A						
Bld 2	X			roofing	6500 S/F	X	NTR	OL	š
_"_	X			transite	3160 s/f	X			
Bld 3	X			transite	880 s/f	X			
_11_	X			roofing	2900 s/f	X			
Bld 4	X			duct insul	850 s/f	X			
_"_	X			roofing	2500 s/f	X			
Bld 5	X			transite	480 s/f	X			
בייב.	X			pipe	220 l/f	X			
Bld 6A	X			roofing	1715 s/f	X			
Bld 7	X			pipe	100 l/f	X			
Bld 10	X			galbestos	3500 s/f	X			
Bld 12	X			transite	1075 s/f	X			
_"_	X			vessel	200 s/f	X			
_"_	X			pipe	215 l/f	$\langle \rangle$			
Bld 21	X			pipe	230 l/f	$\langle \rangle$			7.000
_11_	X			Vat/Mastic	200 s/f	$\Diamond$			
_#_	$\langle \rangle$			transite	100 s/f	$\langle \rangle$			
pipe rack	$\overrightarrow{X}$			pipe	915 I/f	$\Diamond$		+	
misc	$\Rightarrow$			vessel	300 s/f	$\Diamond$			
misc structures	$\Diamond$			transite	880 s/f	$\Diamond$		1	
THISC Structures				transite	000 S/I	$\wedge$	-	-	-
									-
							-		
								+	_
	-							-	
									-
								+	_
							-		_
							-	-	
								_	
									_
									_

2								-								
Date of Notification (1)			Corner	of Building	g Owner/O	perator	2.0		DEC	- 2	201	6	111/1			
November			Phoen	ix			1100	U L	ULU	-	201	J	-			
Agencies Notified Type	Notification		Street	Address			80	i			200		Part Part			
ĭ EPA I	Initial			oad Stre	1200000			ĀS	SBESTO			ROL	&			
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #		City, S	tate, Zip C	ode		-		LIC	JENSI	40					
	Emergency (including	ng		ank, NJ												
	justification)		Name	of Contact				T	elephone	Numbe	r					
L DCA	Cancellation			t Manag				1								
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Taking Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATIC	NC	Tunn of Facility	. (4)		3794.18						
former Cardolite	noncio raking riacc	(5)					Type of Facilit	y (4)								
Street Address							School (R Subchapt		thar than	V 12\						
500 Doromus							Other (i.e	private	e & comm	n-12) ercial b	uildir	as, h	omes.			
500 Doremus City (5)	(6)  f Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owne C.						etc.)									
							Square Feet	#	of Floors		Bld	g. Age	3			
Newark, NJ County (6)			Comment	Code (7)			TBD		TBD			ТВ	D			
Essex	f Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner C. ddress				9		Current Use (F	e (Prior if being demolished)								
	hy Building Owner	0)	1 400						facility	У						
	by building Owner (	0)	ASCI	M No.			of Abatement C		or (9)							
AET, Inc. Street Address							ACK Group,	LLC.								
							Address ·	. 25.00								
907 Doolittle Drive City, State, Zip Code							(ings HWY N	I, STE	209							
그는 그렇게 하는 경기를 가는 것이다고 있다.							ate, Zip Code	22000								
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Project Manager for Monitoring	Eirm		Talaaha	na Na			Hill, NJ 080	34	1							
Eric Houseknecht	rum		Telepho				one No.		Licens							
Start Date (10)	Cahad			18-1108			759 - 5000		00781							
10/30/16	Scried	ulea Col		Date (11)			of OSHA Monito									
Occupancy Status During Abate	amont (Chook Only)	2==1	4/30/1	1			ACK Group,	LLC.								
	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE						Address		122							
Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Outs	uring Entire Period o	f Abater	ment		12		ings HWY N	I, STE	209							
Other - Describe:	side of Normal Facil	ty Hour	5				ate, Zip Code	2 :								
Scope of Work (Check All That	Annly)					Cherry	Hill, NJ 080	34								
	, (pp.i))	_	7.52			K	a									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ä	Renova				K	Full Contains Mini-Enclosu	ment wit	h Negativ	e Press	ure					
	ш	Comon				>	Glovebag Pr	ocedure								
						$\geq$	Non-Exempte	ed (*) and	d Non-Fria	able Prod	edur	e				
		ls Locat									Ab	atem				
Location of		Normal sed Sole				cription				-		Туре				
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED	ai (ACIVI)	laintena					aterial (ACM)	1 3	Amount			П	, m			
In Facility	Cu	stodial S	Staff?	(1.6.		ng, VAT	insulation, , or		Specify F or LF)	Kemova	700	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
(13)	1000	(12)			other mi	scellane	eous) .		,	VOC	Repair	Suns	osur			
	Yes	No	N/A							<u>a</u>	-	ate	. (G			
Bld 1	\vec{V}	INO	IN/A		-	-		<del>                                     </del>			/	+				
500-000-00 VA	$\longrightarrow$	-			R	oofing		4	150 s/f		>	_				
_"_	$\longrightarrow$				Ve	essel		;	300 s/f	_ >						
Bld 2	X				ŗ	oipe			405 If	$\rightarrow$						
_11_	X				-	essel			35 s/f							
Name of Registered Waste Hau	ler	I	J DEP W	/aste	Cubic Y											
		5763	lauler ID		of Waste											
Newark Carting / Spartan E	Environmental		222	53	П	ГBD	Cumbe	rland (	Co./ BFI	/ GRO	)WS	3 / T	RRF			
City, State					Disposa	I Date	City, Sta									
Newark, NJ	, State /ark, NJ				4/3	30/17	Newbur	g / Im	perial / I	Morris	ville	, PA				
Completed by	Title	% <u>= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =</u>			Sjg	nature		1		Date						
Michael Cooper	Presi	dent				J. Com			1	11/15/	16					

5 7	-01
111/1	11717
	( ); ) ()

CPICO		1.	arouume	to none	o.oo and		,		m						111
Date of Notification (1)			Name o	f Building	Owner/C	perator	(2)	1		DE	C -	2	2018	3	
November 29,	2016		J&JPR	D LLC	ğ			11	ما لم						-
Agencies Notified Type No	otification		Street A	Address					L			0.01	· · ·	(A) (	
⊠ EPA ⊠ Ini	tial	F	O Box	x 16571					А	SBEST	IOS			OL &	×
DEP An	nended		City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode			1			11/2/201	44311	4.0		
	nendment # nergency (including		New Br	runswick	k, NJ 08	3906-6	571	ĝ.							
	tification)		Name o	of Contact	*2"				Те	lephone	Num	ber			
	ncellation	F	roject	Manage	er				1				h.		
Name of Casilla What Abatana	41- T-11- DI-	(0)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	_				-				
Name of Facility Where Abatemer	it is Taking Place (	(3)					Туре	of Facility (	4)						
J&J Titusville Facility Street Address								School (K-1		or then	V 10)				
									apter 8 (Other than K-12) i.e. private & commercial buildings, ho						es.
1125 Trenton-Harbourton Ro	oad		#VE					etc.)					0.500		- 10
City (5)							Squa	re Feet	# 0	f Floors		В	ldg. A	Age	
Titusville, NJ 08560								TBD	TBD TBD						
County (6)				Code (7) USE ONLY,	)		Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if be			ed)			
Mercer	D. 11.11		19 A							Facilit	У				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8	5)	755.565.555	vi No.		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000				(9)					
AET, Inc.		0021 The MACK Group, LLC.													
Street Address						Street Address									
222 Church Road						1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code									
	State, Zip Code					1700		Umaria de la companio	8						
Bridgewater, NJ 08807	NLD:		T 1					NJ 08034							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m	1	Telepho			Teleph		Part te black in							
Eric Houseknecht		N.		18-1108			3) 759 - 5000   00781								
Start Date (10)	Schedu			Date (11)			ne of OSHA Monitor								
12/19/16 Occupancy Status During Abatem	ant (Charle Only C		12/19/1	1 /				Group, L	LC.						
5-3						Street		32	OTE :	000					
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsid								HWY N,	SIE	209					==2
Other - Describe:	e or Normal Pacini	ly Hours	•					ip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	nly)					Cherry	HIII,	NJ 08034	4						
	piy)					Г	a								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoliti				K		l Containme i-Enclosure		n Negati	ve Pre	essur	е		
A =		Demone	1011			Ž	Glo	vebag Prod	edure						
<u></u>						2	No	n-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Fri	able P		annual land		
	1	s Locati												emen pe	t
Location of		Normal ed Sole	*			scription					+		1 9	he	
Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED	MOIVI	aintenar			tos Conta thermal					mount		П		Ē	ш
In Facility	Cu	stodial S	Staff?	(1.6.		cing, VA		iuon,		Specify or LF)		em?	Re	cap	nclo
(13)		(12)			other m	niscellan	eous)					Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									=		te	CD
Llausa	res	V	INIM	17-	+/N/I+:	000-	D		Ya	24 615		V			
House			-	va	t/Masti	U & U0	ve B	350		94 s/f		$\Diamond$			-
Garage		X		Interior	Transite	Panels	& mi	sc scrap	12	200 s/f		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		10.50	J DEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of F	Registe	red Lan	dfill				
Newark Carting / Freehold C	artage		222		J1 4463	12.9		BFI Impe	erial I	andfill					
City, State			and here has		Dispos	al Date		City, State		J. 191111				-	
Newark / Freehold, NJ					18	2/19/17	,	Imperial,		5126					
Completed by	Title					ignature		71	1		Date	)			
ichael Cooper Preside					2	1/2	-//	//			11/2	9/16	ò		
name and the contract of the first of the contract of the cont		20055001507						-		450	100	10	60		

		1			OF ASB to NJAC			200	Т	C	V±	+1	5	7	1	
Date of Notification (1) 11/29/16				Name of Ryan N	f Building Vish	Owner/0	Operator	(2)		The second disease of		i C		3	'W	/ E
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress					Special Service	1911	Day 24	~			
X EPA	Initial		-	City Sta	te, Zip Co	ndo				The state of the s		DEC	j	= 5	20	16
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment		_		wood, N		rsey 07	7040	כ							
× DOH	Emergency justification)				Contact					Tel	ephone					HOL
DCA	Cancellation			Ryan N									1	NS	NG	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	a Place (3	()	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ION	Tvp	e of Facility (4	1)						
Residence		3 (-	,					П	School (K-1)							
Street Address								×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth			uild	ings,	home	es,
City (5) Maplewood								Squ 2,4	uare Feet	# o 2	f Floors			dg. A uilt ir	ge n 19	08
County (6) Essex				County (	Code (7) JSE ONLY	)			rrent Use (Pricesidence	r if bei	ing dem	olished)			20.00m. 20.00m.	
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				batement Con Contracting							
Street Address							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Rou	te 46, Suite	27A						
City, State, Zip Code									Zip Code NJ 07512							
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 973-		No. -9176		Licens 0123					
Start Date (10) 11/30/16		Schedule 12/1/16		npletion [	Date (11)		2000		SHA Monitor sion Consul	tants	, Inc.					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Ched	k Only On	ie)				Street		ress agaraw Rd	BIA	a 35 E					
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire med Outside of Norm normal working hou	nal Facility				_	City, S	tate,	Zip Code /n, NJ 0741	<u> </u>	g. 33 E	-				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		anadama.	Renova Demolit				×	N 0	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted	edure						
		I.	1					4 1	NOTI-EXEMPLE	() an	d Non-i	TIADIC I			ment	
Locatio	nn of	1	Locat Normal	lly		De	scription	of	-					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED illity	Ма	d Sole intena todial ( (12)	nce/		tos Con thermal surfa		Mater s insu T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Notificadi	Domoval	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basen	nent	Yes	No X	N/A	Δς	hestos	Pipe I	nsul	lation	1	15 LF	X	,		e e	
Dasen	icit		^		7.5	003103	i ipe ii	11341			.0 11					
												-				
Name of Registered Wa			28	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards		Name of F							
Unicorn Contracting	g Corp.			035844		3 +	010		Tullytow	n Re	source	Reco	ve	ry F	acilit	ty
City, State Totowa, NJ						Dispo TBD	sal Date	/	eity, State Tullytow		4	204				
Completed by Dimo Golcev		Title Gene	eral M	lanage	r	5	Signature	1	- 5	1		Date 11/29	9/1	6		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						9	* Do no	ot us	ethis form for	asbes	tos licen	isure ex	em	pted	activit	ties.

Date of Notification (1) 11/29/2016					of Buildin	ng Owner	Operato	г (2)	D)-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			471
Agencies Notified  EPA  DEP	Type Notification    X			City, St	Address tate, Zip	Code	-				- 2				11,
<ul><li>DOL</li><li>DOH</li><li>DCA</li></ul>	Amendmer Emergency justification Cancellatio	(including		Name o	ewood, of Conta elle Ag		31	Annie de d	ASI		OS COI CENSIA phone N		L &		
Name of Facility Where A Residence Street Address		ng Place (3	3)	FAC	ILITY IN	IFORMAT	TION	Solving Solvin	f Facility ( chool (K-1 ubchapter ther (i.e. p c.)	2) 8 (Othe	er than K	-12) rcial bu	ildings	s, hon	nes,
Englewood County (6) Bergen	***************************************				Code (7			Square Current reside	t Use (Prid	2	Floors		Bldg. 100	Age	
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A Street Address	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.		Lilich	of Abate Corpo	ment Con oration	tractor	(9)				
City, State, Zip Code	, n						606 l	Address McBride State, Zip	e Ave	07424		- PRES PARE 1 100			
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Telepho			Feleph 973-2	none No. 225-84	00	T	License 01104	No.	Maria de Cara	<b>4</b> 000 1 2	
12-08-2016  Occupancy Status During  X Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire	Period of A	2016 e)	aont.	Date (11	)	Iris E Street	nvironr Address	Monitor mental L 22 Wes		tories,	LLC			
Abatement Performe Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All	ed Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hours					tate, Zip n, NJ 0							
× ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		F-many	enova emolit	53.07(5.5)			×	Mini-I Glove	Containme Enclosure bag Proce Exempted	edure				9	
Location Asbestos-Containing N		No Used	∟ocati ormal I Sole	ly ly by	Ashe	De:	scription	of					Abat		t I
TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	TED	Mair Custo Yes	ntenar odial S (12) No	Description of	(i.e	e. thermal surfac	systems cing, VA	insulatio T, or	on,	(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
baseme	nt	165	INO	X		pipe	insulat	ion		10	LF	x			
N															
Name of Registered Waste Lilich Corporation City, State	e Hauler		H	JDEP Wauler ID 3724		Cubic of Was	ste	1	Name of R			11	L		
Woodland Park, New Completed by	Jersey	T					al Date		ity, State Aorrisvill	le, PA			T-11		
Momo Glavatovic		Title vice pr	esid	ent		Si	ignature	3	Q			ate 1/29/2	016		

		N		CATION	OF ASBE to NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE		Che	rh_	15	8	8	5	
Date of Notification (1) 11/28/16		2377			f Building C d Ammia		perator	(2)			E	G	E		7 [6]
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP DOL	Type Notification    X				ddress ate, Zip Coo ord NJ 0						Γ	)EC	- 2	_20	16
DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation	including	11 8		f Contact d Ammia	no				Telepho	(SING	<u>B</u> FIO		ONTI ING	ROL
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	)	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Тур	e of Facility (4	-)					
Home Street Address						*		×	School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Other tha			lings,	home	s,
City (5) Cranford								Squ 220	are Feet 00	# of Floo 2	rs	17727	ldg. A 2	ge	
County (6) Union					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curr	ent Use (Prio	r if being de	molish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	I No.				atement Cont ironmental		, LLC				
Street Address							Street PO E		ess 483, 4 E Ga	ate Drive					
City, State, Zip Code							200 8500		Zip Code d, NJ 0741	18					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Γelepho	ne No.		*Teleph 973-		No. 2276	Lice 703	ense No 3	).			
Start Date (10) 12/7/16		Schedule 1/7/16	ed Com	pletion I	Date (11)		Name	of OS	SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During			70				Street	Addr	ess						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norn					_	City, S	tate,	Zip Code		M. athresis				
Scope of Work (Check A  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ll That Apply)	Telephone Co.	enoval emoliti				×	M G	ull Containme lini-Enclosure llovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure			cedur		
Location	of	N	Location Normall d Solel	у			scription							ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Facil (13)	ATED '	Ma	intenar odial S (12)	ice/		thermal surfa	taining N system cing, VA niscellar	s insu T, or		Amour (Specit SF or L	fy	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
baseme	ent			X		pipe	insula	tion		30 LF	=	х			
										<del></del>					
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registered L	.andfill				
Freehold Cartage			(8)0	auler ID 5939	No.	of Wa	ste		- Children Commission (Commission Commission	n Berks L					
City, State Freehold, NJ						Dispo:	sal Date		City, State Birdsbo						
Completed by A. Scott Higgins		Title Presi	ident			5	Signature	e L	a		Da 11	te /28/	16		

		N		CATION	of New OF ASBE to NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE		Ale	cle	()	5	70	0	
Date of Notification (1) 11/29/16				Name of Silvano	Building O	wner/C	perator	(2)			F	C	F	1 W	7 虏
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		- 1	Street Ad 515 W	ddress ood Ave	nue, #	£301				125				
DEP  DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	F	City, Sta	te, Zip Cod	le					D	EC	- 2	20	16
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	Bacara a successiva		Name of						Telepho	ne Num	ber	- ~(	TIAC	ROL
	Caricellation				LITY INFO		ON			L		LIVI	ENSO		
Name of Facility Where Street Address	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						Туре	of Facility (4) School (K-12 Subchapter 8		an K-12)	N			
1020 South Wood	Avenue					-		×	Other (i.e. pri etc.)	vate & con	nmercia	l build			s,
City (5) Linden								Squi 330	are Feet )0	# of Floo	ors	1388	ldg. A 0	ge	
County (6) Union				County C	Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Curr	ent Use (Prior	if being de	emolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firr	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.		7		atement Contri ironmental	Marian and Salar ser	s, LLC				
Street Address							Street PO I		ess 483, 4 E Ga	te Drive					
City, State, Zip Code							N 5000000000000000000000000000000000000		Zip Code d, NJ 0741	8					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 973-		No. 2276	Lice 70	ense No 3				
Start Date (10) 12/12/16		Scheduled 1/30/16		npletion [	Date (11)		Name	of OS	SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only One	)				Street	Addre	ess						
	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr						City, S	State,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_	enova emolit				>	M G	ull Containmer ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure				e	
		0.0000	_ocati			225	5 W	83.0						ement pe	
Locatic Asbestos-Containin <u>TO BE AB</u> In Fac (13	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Used Mair	Sole Sole	ely by nce/ Staff?		os Coni thermal surfa	scription taining N system cing, VA miscellar	Materi s insu AT, or		Amou (Speci SF or L	fy	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	t	Yes	No	N/A		f	lashing	~		1300 \$	SE	x		CO .	
roo	1			X			tar	4		350 S		X			
			45.00	X			roofing	1		1500 \$		x			
basen	nent			X			insula			25 L	F	×			
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		257	J JDEP W Hauler ID			Yards		Name of R	egistered	Landfill				
Freehold Cartage			100	5939	NO.	TBD			Western		andfill.				
City, State Freehold, NJ						TBD	sal Date		City, State Birdsbor						
Completed by A. Scott Higgins		Title Presid	dent			5	Signatur	е	An		Dat 11	e /29/	16		

	N		CATION	ate of New OF ASBES to NJAC 8:	STOS	ABATE			le			)t-	90	7/	
Date of Notification (1) 11/29/16				f Building Ovort Manag			(2)				197			Ŵ	
Agencies Notified  Type Notification  I DEP  DOL  Amended  Amendment #_			City, Sta	ddress t. Pauls A ate, Zip Code ( City, NJ	e						DE	- ر	- 2	201	ò
	cluding		Name of Sean	f Contact Kilby					Tele	phone N	lumb	er S		NTR VG	OL &
			FACI	LITY INFOR	RMAT	ION			_					and the second	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F	Place (3	)						of Facility (4) School (K-12 Subchapter 8	)	r than K	-12)				
201 St.Paul's Avenue				=			X (	Other (i.e. pri etc.)	vate &	comme					s,
City (5) Jersey City							3100		2	Floors		6	dg. A 5	ge 	
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) USE ONLY)	-		Curre	nt Use (Prior	if bein	g demol	ished	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)		ASCN	Л No.				tement Contr ronmental			_C				
Street Address						POE		83, 4 E Ga	ite Dr	ive					
City, State, Zip Code						W. A. S.		ip Code I, NJ 0741	8						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Γelepho	ne No.			none No 764-2			License	No.				
12/12/16	3/7/16		pletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	HA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Care Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe			ent			Street	Addres	SS							
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal  Other – Describe:					<del>-</del> 2	City, S	tate, Z	ip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti				×	Mir Glo	Il Containmer ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	edure					8	
	0.70	Location							da pulhamen paquia sam			The second section is	Abate	ment pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	lormall d Solel intenar odial S (12)	y by ice/	(i.e. tl	s Con herma surfa	escription taining N I systema icing, VA miscellar	Material s insula T, or		(S	nount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
roof	Yes	No	N/A			transite			100	00 SF	-	x		w	
1001			X			lansile	;		100	JU 3F	1	Λ.			
											100				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage		H	JDEP W auler ID 5939	No.	of Wa	Yards iste		Name of R Western							
City, State Freehold, NJ					Dispo	sal Date		City, State Birdsbor		\					
Completed by A. Scott Higgins	Title Presi	dent				Signature	B				Date 11/		16		

CHECK # 0190

11 1.	Dro		^	001	0	
	 DEC	_	2	201	b	

D (N .:5 .: //)				NI /	D 11 11	2 1		(0)		- 111		DLU		CC	UIU
Date of Notification (1) Nov 29, 2016					Building ( 27 Aven			(2)							
	Type Notification			Street A	and a supplemental					-	ASE	BEST	SC	NO	RO
					roadway	,								SING	
EPA L	✓ Initial  Amended				te, Zip Co										
X DOL	Amendment				ne, NJ										
× DOH	Emergency (	including		-	Contact					Teler	phone N	lumber			
DCA [	justification) Cancellation									1000					
A		D) (0		FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION	-							
Name of Facility Where Ab Residential - House		g Place (3	)					Type	of Facility (4	1)					
	lor Demo								School (K-1			40)			
Street Address									Subchapter Other (i.e. p				dings	, hom	es.
525 Avenue E									etc.)						
City (5)								(0.00)	re Feet	1000000000	Floors	100	3ldg.	Age	
Bayonne								2000		3			50+		
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) USE ONLY)			100000	nt Use (Pric		g demol	ished)			
		. (0)							se (Empt		0,			-	
Name of Monitoring Firm F	lirea by Building (	Jwner (8)		ASCN	I NO.		1		tement Con	- 0	9)				
Street Address				n/a			1 227	Addres	Contracti	ng			-		
n/a							000.		ade Ave						
			70000					9000000000	p Code						
City, State, Zip Code							100		J 07026						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Telephor	ne No			none No			License	No	_			
n/a	Julig I iiiii			n/a	ne No.		1	-460-6			01255				
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Con		Date (11)				A Monitor				10.00		
12/8/2016		12/12/		Maria de la companya					Contracti	ng					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addres	SS						
▼ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire F	Period of A	Ahatem	rent			360	Palisa	ade Ave						
Abatement Performed							City, S	State, Zi	p Code						
Other – Describe:							Gar	field N	IJ 07026						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)														
× ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova	tion			>	Ful	I Containme	ent with I	Negativ	e Pressi	ıre		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		×	Demolit	ion					ni-Enclosure vebag Prod						
							>		n-Exempted		Non-Fr	iable Pr	ocedu	re	
		Is	Locati	on						30000			100000	temen	t
Location of	of	1	Normal	ly		De	escription	n of					1	уре	
Asbestos-Containing N	Material (ACM)		d Sole intenar			tos Cor	ntaining N	Material			nount			Щ	l
TO BE ABAT			todial S		(i.e.		I system		ation,		oecify or LF)	Rem	Repair	ıcap	nolo
(13)			(12)				miscella			0.000		Remova	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								=		ite	0
EXTERIO	)R			X	R	OOFIN	NG MA	TERIA	AL.	60	0 SF	Κ.			
BASEME	NT			X		PIPE	INSUL	MOITA	1	50	) LF	<			
3RD FLO	OR			X	F	LOO	R COV	ERIN	G	20	0 SF	Κ.			
200															
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		4 00000	JDEP W			c Yards		Name of I	Register	ed Land	ifill	1		
Harmony Contracting			1	lauler ID 03313		of Wa			GROW	'S Lan	dfill				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 0703	35					Dispo	osal Date	9	City, State Morrisv		1906	7			
Completed by		Title					, Signatur	е	141011134			Date			
E. Cirovic			etary				2.5.10101					Nov 2	9, 2	016	



rund	F 6	9 E	I	Rrint	-orm
ID)-	is u	9 E	<u>. U</u>	/4/	5
1					
11.11					11.1

				- Heavier -					_ 111		IEC .	w 7	2011	<u></u>
Date of Notification (1) 12-1-16				Building ( r Lannir				ance Sch	100 F	acilities,	Inc.			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	on	11.0	Street Ac 200 Fe	ddress ederal S	treet, S	uite 14	46		Arrend Holygen	ASBE	STOS			OL
EPA Initial  DEP Amended  Amendment		2 1 2		te, Zip Co en, NJ 0					å orana.		- A	acon major		
Emergence justification		1	Name of	Contact Villman					Tele	ephone Nu	nher			
E DCA Cancellat	on			ITY INFO	RMATIC	N								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta Kipp Cooper Norcross Academy	1000		T AOIL		J. C.			of Facility (4						
Street Address 740 Chestnut St.							F	Subchapter Other (i.e. p tc.)				lings,	home	s,
City (5) Camden								e Feet	# of	Floors		ldg. A	ge	
County (6)			County C				Currer	nt Use (Prid		ng demolis	hed)			
Camden		(	×	ISE ONLY)		_	vaca							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildir Pars Environmental, Inc.	ng Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Con vironmer			nc.			
Street Address						Street		FR 2000-0 199						
500 Horizon Drive, Suite 540 City, State, Zip Code		70000				2251 City, St		y Street						
Robbinsville, NJ 08691						-		ia, PA 19	9137					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Chris			Telephor 609-89	ne No. 90-7277		Teleph 2155	one No 3351			License N 001166				
Start Date (10) 11-28-16	Schedule 12-31-1		pletion [	Date (11)		25 Steron American	T-T-D-CHON	A Monitor onmenta	I, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ci	neck Only On	e)				Street								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Period of A	batem	ent			200000000000000000000000000000000000000		on Drive,	Suite	540				
Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	ormal Facility	Hours				City, St Robb		p Code Ie, NJ 08	3691					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	EAST-COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE	enoval emoliti				×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	e cedure	- 57			۵	
	Is	Location	on			Loon	1 1101	I-Exemple	2 ( ) 211	a Non-i na		Abate	ement	
Location of	N	lormall	у			cription					-	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Solel intenar odial S (12)	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta thermal s surfac other m	systems ing, VA	s insula T, or	(ACM) tion,	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								-		Ф	
1st floor			Х			& mas				00sf	Х			
3rd and 4th fls. (7 separate area	ıs)		Х		vat	& mas	tic			63sf	Х			
under radiators -9sf ea area			Х		v						-			
throughout		I NI	JDEP W	lasta	mastic		dots	Name of		500sf ered Landfi	X X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Service Transport		10000	auler ID		of Was			Minver	0		1.5			
City, State Newark, DE					Dispos	al Date		City, Stat Libson						
Completed by Jennifer Niven	Title Dir. o	of Ope	eration	S	s	gnature	~		_	1000	ate 2-1-1	6		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						* Do no	ot use t	his form for	r asbes	tos licensu	re exer	npted	activi	ties.

Date of Notification (1)

12/1/16

Former Marshall's Store

1139 - 1151 Hamburg Turnpike

Type Notification

Initial

Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)

Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)

Amended

Amendment #

justification)

Cancellation

Emergency (including

Agencies Notified

EPA

DEP

DOL

DOH

DCA

Street Address

City (5)

Wayne

County (6)

Passaic

Acer Associates

City, State, Zip Code

Matt DePalma

12/12/16

Start Date (10)

1012 Industrial Drive

West Berlin, NJ 08091

Project Manager for Monitoring Firm

Street Address

×

×

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Fursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:126)

The Langfan Company

New York, NY 10019

119 W. 57th Street, #906

**FACILITY INFORMATION** 

Street Address

City, State, Zip Code

Name of Contact

Jennifer Gaboff

County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)

ASCM No

Telephone No.

Scheduled Completion Date (11)

Sr. Project Manager

856-809-1202

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

	MENT		E C	E I VE	Print and a second point
12:13			- DEC-	-2-2016 U	of Gellinberry
y	P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	i			TO STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
906	The second state of	Ā		S CONTROL & ENSING	
		Tel	ephone Nun	nber	
		Ĺ			
N	Type of Facility	(4)			
		r 8 (Oth private	er than K-12 & commercial	2) al buildings, homes. Bldg. Age	
	35,000	2		50	
	Current Use (Pri unoccupied	or if bei	ng demolish	led)	
	of Abatement Co services, LLC	ntractor	(9)	2.000	
	Address West Lincoln F	Highwa	ay. Suite s	500	
	State, Zip Code n, PA 19341				
	none No 872-8884		License N 01161	0.	
Name	of OSHA Monitor				
C41	^ dd				

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	no)			Street Ad	dross					-
➤ Facility ClosedNacated During Entire F	Period of	Abaten	nent			ute 130 No	rth				
	al Facilit	y Hours	S		City, State	e. Zip Code					
Other – Describe:		70 0000 to			<ul><li>Cinnan</li></ul>	ninson, NJ					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)								**********	-		
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>	- CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Renova Demolit			×	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro				е	-1-1-2-1-1
Leading of		s Locati Normal	3.75000 = E							emen rpe	Ĺ
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use	ed Sole aintenar stodial S (12)	ely by nce/		Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT. o other miscellaneo	sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							ie	10
Retail Area			X		Ceiling Tile		28,000 SF	Х			
Retail Area			X		Floor tile mast	ic	31,000 SF	X			
Back Offices			X		Floor tile mast	ic	23 SF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	<u> </u>	1000	JDEP Wa	30000	Cubic Yards of Waste	CO SERVICE MARKET	Registered Landf				L
Waste Management of Central NJ		-   ''	adici id i		150	GROW	'S via Mercer S	Scale			
City, State			MI THE STATE OF TH		Disposal Date	City. Stat					
Trenton, NJ					TBD	Morrisv	rille, PA				
Completed by	Title			and the same of th	Signature		10	ale		- 00.00	- TO CO.

Jack Bally

Check # 92-82

Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building Owner/	Operato	(2) TY ASSOCI	12 E	G	Ē		E
Agencies Notified Type Notification    EPA   Initial   Amended			Street A	ddress CLINTOIU te Zin Code	Ron	70		ĒÇ	= 2	201	i6
DOL	(including		Name of	Contact UA V.		NJ 076	Telephóne Núm	tbe()	S C	<u>JN II</u>	ROL
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place (3	) ETMB		LITY INFORMAT	ION	Type of Facility (4	2)				
Street Address 441-463 BOULE	UARI	2				Other (i.e. preetc.)	8 (Other than K-12 rivate & commercia	al build			s,
HASBROKER HEIGH	FTS					Square Feet	2		lldg. A		
County (6) BERGEN			County ( (STATE L	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (Prio	r if being demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.	Transfer or control	of Abatement Con lac Contracting	Silver State of the Contract o				
Street Address					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address Vreeland Ave.					
City, State, Zip Code						State, Zip Code and Park, N.J.					*****
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		hone No. -262-5841	License No	0.			
Start Date (10) / 2 / 8 / 1 6	Schedule		pletion [		13 10 20 10	of OSHA Monitor	ntal Services Inc	 С.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of A	Abatem	nent	Windowski za odk	280 City, 9	Address Huyler Street State, Zip Code	7000				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					пас	kensack, N.J. 0	7000				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Parameter Communication Commun	Renova Remoliti			ESECULOR STATE	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc				'e	
	1	Locati	(D) (D)				() and Hon That		Abat	ement rpe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normall of Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/	Asbestos Cor (i.e. therma surfa		Material (ACM) as insulation, AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
00.00 000	Yes	No	N/A	0 .	<i>r</i> =		224			le l	
BOILER ROOM	-		1	BOIL	F		03 LF	×			
BASEMEUTS				PIP	5		1050LF	×			
							- / /	-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting, Inc.		H	JDEP W auler ID 1509	No. of Wa	15	Grand C	Registered Landfill Central Sanitary		ıdfill		
City, State Newark, N.J. 07105					sal Date		yl, PA 08072				
Completed by R. McDonald	Title Pres	ident			Signatur	1	Da	te i i	29	/16	

Check # 9282

Date of Notification (1)	Na	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  GOLDBERG REALTY ASSCIPTED B G E W E													
il 39/16	St	reet Add	100			100	· ·								
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1 31			RUA	0			DE	n w	0 9	nis				
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #_	Ci	33 CLINTON RUA City, State, Zip Code						l sout	- Him	-l	-	010	7		
DEP Amended Amendment #_	0.	WA!	TOAL	nws	4	NJ	070	106							
Emergency (inc	N	WEST CALOWELL, NJ 0)						Tele	phone Num	bers (	CON	TRO	L &		
	justification)  Cancellation  Cal, UA U.								1					1	
DCA Cancellation		FACILITY INFORMATION													
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F		I AOIL	TT IIII OIL		Type of Facility (4)										
MANOR APARTMENTS				Table 1	School (K-12)										
		-			Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)										
Street Address 11-43 HOEHN S	T						Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)  Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age								
City (5) 200 /							Feet <i>O</i> びと・		Floors	Bi	ag. Ag				
		TC	ounty C	nde (7)			Current	Use (Prior	if beir	ng demolish	ed)			$\neg$	
County (6)			(STATE USE ONLY)				APT'S								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	1	ASCM No. N				Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									
						A. Mac Contracting Inc.									
Street Address					Street Address 185 Vreeland Ave.										
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code									
					Midland Park, N.J.										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	T	elephon	e No.		Telephone No. License No. 201-262-5841 00156										
	١,				201 202 0011										
	Corh					Name of OSHA Monitor Omega Environmental Services Inc.									
12/12/16		1													
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	)					et Address ) Huyler Street									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	ateme	ement													
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	lours	ırs			City, State, Zip Code Hackensack, N.J. 07606										
						Паск	elisac	N, 14.5. U	7000					-	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	-					F	1								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		ovation olition			Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc				ent with Negative Pressure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	monu	Undon				Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
						Non-Exempted			d (*) and Non-Friable						
	.ocatio	on			escription of					Abatement Type					
Location of	ormall									-	1				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  Used S Mainte						ontaining Material (ACM) all systems insulation,			Amount (Specify		D	_	Enc	m m	
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custo		taff?	(1.6. 1		systems sing, VA		1011,	SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	aps	clo	
(13)		(12)			other m	iscellan	neous)				oval	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A										te		
BASEMENTS			X		PI	15			1	13204	大				
1)/700			1												
	-		-												
							-				+	-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1000				ibic Yards		Name of	f Registered Landfill							
Newark Carting, Inc.			Hauler ID No. 04509			Waste Gra			and Central Sanitary Landfill						
City, State	10	Di			osal/Date City, Sta			ate							
Newark, N.J. 07105					>/14/6 o. Pen Ar			rgyl, PA 08072							
Completed by	190			S	Signature/11.0 / 1/			Date							
R. McDonald	dent	nt //				C/11 Justil 11/29/16									